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JEDA INDUCEMENT 
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ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE 

APPROVAL DATE 

 
Benedict College  
 

 
Richland 

 
457  

 
$30MM 

 
4/18/2018 

 
7/12/2018 

 
 
C.R. Senior Living- Lakewood  
 

 
Spartanburg  

 
20 

 
$13MM 

 
11/15/2017 

 
7/12/2018 

 
 
Greenville Tech Charter High School  
 

 
Greenville 

 
49 

 
$10MM  

 
9/24/2015 

 
7/12/2018 

 
Palmetto Goodwill  

 
Beaufort, Berkeley, 

Colleton, Dorchester, 
Georgetown, Horry 

 
 

235 

 
$20MM 

 
6/20/2018 

 
7/12/2018 

 
Presbyterian College  
Real Estate Foundation  
 

 
Laurens  

 
361 

 
$60.42MM 

 
3/21/2018 

 
7/12/2018 

 
  


