PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA INDUCEMENT DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL/ ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Benedict College	Richland	457	\$30MM	4/18/2018	7/12/2018
C.R. Senior Living- Lakewood	Spartanburg	20	\$13MM	11/15/2017	7/12/2018
Greenville Tech Charter High School	Greenville	49	\$10MM	9/24/2015	7/12/2018
Palmetto Goodwill	Beaufort, Berkeley, Colleton, Dorchester, Georgetown, Horry	235	\$20MM	6/20/2018	7/12/2018
Presbyterian College Real Estate Foundation	Laurens	361	\$60.42MM	3/21/2018	7/12/2018